
Spring semester of 2017/2018 academic year

K-211. Exam Schedule

Wed, 21 Mar 09:00 — 12:00 TEST Academic (Research) Practice  M16-164  Maslov Y.A., Deev V.I., Korsun A.S.,
Kruglov A.B., Kruglov V.B., Kutsenko K.V., Merinov I.G., Mitrofanova O.V., Pozdeeva I.G.,
Fedoseev V.N., Haritonov V.S.

Thu, 17 May 09:00 — 12:00 TEST Mathematics: Catastrophe Theory  M17-401, M17-509, M17-519
Mon, 21 May 12:00 — 15:00 ATT Theoretical Mechanics  B16-102, B16-103  Yakovlev V.P.
Mon, 21 May 15:00 — 18:00 ATT Administrative Law and Procedure  S15-501, S15-502  Kondzhakulyan K.M.
Tue, 22 May 09:00 — 12:00 ATT Typologies of Financial Fraud  S13-505  Nosova S.S.
Tue, 22 May 14:30 — 17:00 ATT Metrology, Standardization and Certification (in Reactor Measurements)  M17-104,

M17-133, M17-166  Halitov R.R.
Thu, 24 May 09:00 — 12:00 ATT Probability Theory and Mathematical Statistics  B16-901, S16-703

 Radomskiy A.O.
Thu, 24 May 12:00 — 15:00 ATT Probability Theory and Mathematical Statistics  S16-713, S16-763

 Radomskiy A.O.
Fri, 25 May 09:00 — 12:00 TEST Law Enforcement Agencies  S17-701  Morozov N.V.
Fri, 25 May 15:00 — 18:00 ATT Theoretical Mechanics  B16-104  Karnakov B.M.
Sat, 26 May 09:00 — 12:00 ATT Probability Theory and Mathematical Statistics  B16-901, S16-703

 Radomskiy A.O.
Sat, 26 May 12:00 — 15:00 ATT Probability Theory and Mathematical Statistics  S16-713, S16-763

 Radomskiy A.O.
Mon, 04 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Numerical Methods In Physics (Part II)  M17-104, M17-133, M17-165, M17-167,

M17-168  Merinov I.G.
Mon, 04 Jun 18:00 — 21:00 EXAM Information and Coding Theory (Special Chapter)  M17-502  Berezkin E.F.
Tue, 05 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Experimental Methods of Laser Physics  M17-224  Protasov E.A.
Fri, 08 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Metrology, Standardization and Certification (in Reactor Measurements)

 M17-100  Halitov R.R.
Wed, 13 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Reliability and Technical Diagnostics Systems  S14-501  Berezkin E.F.
Thu, 14 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Physics Theory of Nuclear Reactors; Physics of Nuclear Reactors  M17-165,

M17-166, M17-167, M17-168  Stogov Y.V., Afanasiev V.V.
Thu, 14 Jun 13:00 — 17:00 EXAM Principles of Scienific Research: Planning and Organization of an Experiment

 M17-S84  Afanasiev V.V.
Mon, 18 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Mathematics  I17-06  Mustyatsa S.V.
Mon, 18 Jun 13:00 — 17:00 EXAM Nuclear Physics And Reactors  M17-123, M17-164  Afanasiev V.V.
Sun, 24 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Discrete Mathematics (Logical Calculus)  B16-564, B16-701  Roslovtsev V.V.


